 DATASHEET HY5328
  R0.3
  Page 1 of 18
USB YPE-C AND USB TYPE-A
MULTI PORTS CONTROLLER
HY5328
REVISION 0.3
DOCUMENTATION NUMBER:

  Page 17 of 18
9.2 Ordering Information
Part Number Configuration Package MOD
HY5328B20001Q_XXXX
FPDO:5V/3A,9V/2.22A,12V/1.67A
QFN-32L 6K/Reel
PPS:5-11V/2A
QC2.0/QC3.0/QC3.0+(class A)/FCP/SCP/AFC/APPLE2.4A/BC1.2
Line drop compensation:100mV/A
OCP:115%
HY5328D30001Q_XXXX
FPDO:5V/3A,9V/3A,12V/2.5A,15V/2A,20V/1.5A
QFN-32L 6K/Reel
PPS:5-11V/3A,5-16V/2A
QC2.0/QC3.0/QC3.0+(class A)/FCP/SCP/AFC/APPLE2.4A/BC1.2
Line drop compensation:100mV/A
OCP:115%
HY5328D65001Q_XXXX
FPDO:5V/3A,9V/3A,12V/3A,15V/3A,20V/3.25A
QFN-32L 6K/Reel
PPS:5-11V/3A,5-21V/3A
QC2.0/QC3.0/QC3.0+(class A)/FCP/SCP/AFC/APPLE2.4A/BC1.2
Line drop compensation:100mV/A
OCP:115%
HY5328XXXXXXQ_XXXX For part numbers not listed above, please contact Hyasic
Package QFN
Internal code
Main Partnumber
Cyclic Redundancy Check
HY5328XXXXXXQ_XXXX
9.3 Tape and Reel Information
Package Type PCs/Reel Reel/Reel Box Reel Box/Carton Box PCs/Carton Box
QFN 4X4-32L 6K 1 5 30K
9.4 Marking and Date Code Information
ABCXX
HY5328
Year Code   Week Code   Internal Code
A    BC    XX
Product Mark
HY5328
代理商:深圳市腾华泰电子有限公司  联系人：杨苏华 13823735130  QQ：110455796
 DATASHEET HY5328
  R0.3
  Page 18 of 18
10 Important Notice
HYASiC Inc. reserves the right to make corrections, enhancements, improvements and other changes to its semiconductor
products and this document. This document is confidential and is for the use of the intended customer only. Any disclosure,
copying or distribution of this datasheet without the explicit agreement of HYASiC Inc. is strictly prohibited.
11 Contact Information
代理商:深圳市腾华泰电子有限公司  联系人：杨苏华 13823735130  QQ：110455796
	1 Features
	2 Applications
	3 Description
	4 Pin Configurations and Function Descriptions